
DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME

2/23/23 Thurs Basis Flagstaff 1:00

3/2/23 Thurs Veritas Prep 3:00

3/6/23 Mon Anthem Prep 1:00

3/28/23 Tues Kingman 1:00

3/30/23 Thurs Anthem Prep 3:00

3/31/23 Fri Prescott 3:30

4/3/23 Mon Basis Flagstaff 1:00

4/11/23 Tues Basis Flagstaff 1:00

4/13/23 Thurs Kingman 1:00

4/18/23 Tues Bradshaw Mtn 3:00

4/21/23 Fri Team Play-in 3:00

4/26/23 Weds Team State-1st Round 3:00

4/28/23 Fri Indv State-1st/2nd Rd 10/4:00

4/29/23 Sat Indv Qtr & Semi Finals 1 & 4

5/1/23 Mon Individual State Finals 5:00

5/3/23 Weds Team State-Qtr Finals 3:00

5/5/23 Fri Team State Semi  Finals 3:00

5/6/23 Sat Team State Finals 5:00

CHANGE 2/22/23

Division lll Section Vl

Paseo Racquet Club

Hal Jensen Rec

Page

High Seed

Paseo Racquet Club

High Seed

Bradshaw Mtn

Page

Paseo Racquet Club

Paseo Racquet Club

High Seed

Paseo Racquet Club

Page

Prescott

PAGE HIGH SCHOOL

BOY'S TENNIS
2022-2023

SITE

Ironwood CC

Kingman

Page

Page




